CAB
1 / 2
UNDERCABINET SURFACE MOUNT
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

7 �Specify quantity (#). Separate codes
with a "+" if more than one is specified.
Order Guide
4 CCT
Features
• Easy installation
• Slim profile
• �Two control options: on/off touchless control activated by a hand-
waving sensor, or on/off control activated by a button
• 4 CCT switchable with a button (2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K)
• Rated for indoor dry/damp locations
CAB
2 / 2
UNDERCABINET SURFACE MOUNT
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CAB-SPEC-REV1  May 8, 2024
Project:
Type:
10", 16", 23", 30", 36", 42"
1 1/2"
7/16"
7/16"
2 3/8"
1 1/2"
Bottom view
Side viewFront view
Dimensions
Front view
TOC - Touchless control
TOC - Touchless control
TOC - Touchless control
NOC - On/off control
Bottom view
Side view
CCT switch
On/off switch
Power
Power
Hand waving sensor
Overview